Stylesheet Version v1.1 SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: MERGER

EFFECTIVE DATE: 06/30/2008

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Electronic Version v1.1

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Data Management I LLC		106/30/2008	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Scantron Corporation
Street Address:	34 Parker
City:	Irvine
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92618
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 37

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75274708	50001
Serial Number:	73449092	COMPUTEST
Serial Number:	73167353	DATA-REFLEX
Serial Number:	73535933	DOSSIER
Serial Number:	74503111	ECOSCAN
Serial Number:	73738294	EXAMSYSTEM
Serial Number:	73588254	EXPRESS
Serial Number:	76557512	EZDATA
Serial Number:	73810283	GOLD EXPRESS
Serial Number:	73702962	LASERPRO
Serial Number:	73534662	MARK REFLEX
Serial Number:	74689201	N'ROUTE
		TDADEMADK

TRADEMARK "
REEL: 003842 FRAME: 0040

900114593

Serial Number:	75015599	OMNIREADER
Serial Number:	74613675	OMNITOOLS
Serial Number:	72293439	OPSCAN
Serial Number:	78858658	PROSPER
Serial Number:	78858670	PROSPER ASSESSMENT SYSTEM
Serial Number:	74606441	PUBLIC SAFETY MANAGER
Serial Number:	74221002	SB2000
Serial Number:	74135812	SCAN-DR
Serial Number:	74654019	SCANENABLE
Serial Number:	74315630	SCANLINK
Serial Number:	73339635	SCANPAK
Serial Number:	73252776	SCANPAK
Serial Number:	73632767	SCANTOOLS
Serial Number:	73544785	SCORBOX
Serial Number:	73549694	SCORFORM
Serial Number:	74541486	SELFSCORE
Serial Number:	73428307	SENTRY
Serial Number:	73428873	SENTRY 3000
Serial Number:	73073587	SENTRY 70
Serial Number:	75736173	SFWLINK
Serial Number:	73810234	SILVER EXPRESS
Serial Number:	72416623	TRANS-OPTIC
Serial Number:	73645766	TRANS-OPTIC
Serial Number:	75379877	VALUE BRIDGE
Serial Number:	73167338	VIO-TRANS-OPTIC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)790-9292

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: allyson.keo@harlandfs.com

Correspondent Name: Kathleen Barsocchini

Address Line 1: 34 Parker

Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92618

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kathleen Barsocchini
Signature:	/kb/

Date:	08/26/2008			
Total Attachments: 3 source=Scantron - Data Management Cert of Merger 063008#page1.tif				
source=Scantron - Data Management Cert of Merger 063008#page2.tif				
source=Scantron - Data Management Cert of Merger 063008#page3.tif				

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"DATA MANAGEMENT I LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY,

WITH AND INTO "SCANTRON CORPORATION" UNDER THE NAME OF

"SCANTRON CORPORATION", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED

IN THIS OFFICE THE THIRTIETH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2008, AT 9:36

O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE THIRTIETH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2008, AT 11:59 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

2140937 8100M

080741504

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml Warriet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6703711

DATE: 07-02-08

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 09:43 AM 06/30/2008 FILED 09:36 AM 06/30/2008 SRV 080741504 - 2140937 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

OF

DATA MANAGEMENT I LLC

(a Delaware limited liability company)

INTO

SCANTRON CORPORATION

(a Delaware corporation)

This Certificate of Merger is being filed by the undersigned in the Office of the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware (the "Secretary of State") in accordance with the provisions of Sections 103 and 264 of the Delaware General Corporation Law (the "DGCL"). Scantron Corporation, a Delaware corporation ("Scantron" or the "Surviving Corporation"), hereby certifies in connection with the merger of Data Management I LLC ("Data Management"), with and into Scantron (the "Merger"), that:

First: The Certificate of Merger shall be deemed effective with the Secretary of State as of June 30, 2008, at 11:59 PM Eastern Standard Time.

Second: The name and state of incorporation or organization of each corporation or limited liability company which is merging are as follows:

Name:

State of Incorporation or Organization:

Scantron Corporation

Delaware

Data Management I LLC

Delaware

Third: The name of the surviving corporation in the Merger is "Scantron Corporation."

Fourth: No amendments to the certificate of incorporation of the Surviving Corporation are being affected as a result of this Merger and the certificate of incorporation for Scantron on file with the State of Delaware shall be the certificate of incorporation for the Surviving Corporation after this Merger.

Fifth: The executed plan of merger is on file at the principal place of business of the Surviving Corporation, the address of which is 34 Parker, Irvine, California 92618-1604, Attn: General Counsel.

Sixth: A copy of the plan of merger will be furnished by the Surviving Corporation, upon request and without cost, to any shareholder or interest holder of any corporation or limited liability company that is party to the Merger.

Seventh: Scantron Corporation on behalf of itself and as the sole membership interest certificate holder of Data Management has duly approved the Merger, and the Agreement and Plan of Merger has been approved, adopted, executed, and acknowledged by each of the constituent entities in accordance with Section 264 of the DGCL.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Scantron has caused this Certificate of Merger to be executed in its corporate name by its duly authorized officer on the date set forth below.

Dated: June 30, 2008.

RECORDED: 08/26/2008

SCANTRON CORPORATION

Name: Kathleen Barsocchini

Title: Senior Vice President, General Counsel, and

Secretary